
STUDENT GRIEVANCES REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

In the light of the directions of the Hon’ble High Court of New Delhi and UGC 

notified “University Grants Commission (Redressal of Grievances of students) Regulations 

2023” in the Gazette of India on 11th  April, 2023, the Acharya N.G. Ranga Agricultural 

University constituted the following  Student Grievances Redressal Committees at all the 

Constituted and Affiliated Agricultural Colleges of the University. The committees 

constituted are envisaged to redress the grievances faced by the students. 

 

Agricultural College, Bapatla 

    S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.S.R.Koteswara Rao Prof. & Head 9849295237 sr.koteswararao@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr.M.Suresh Kumar Prof. & Head 9848065893 m.suresh@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr. K. Chandrashekar Prof. & Head 9492901874 k.chandrasekhar@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. K. Jayalalitha Prof. & Head 9490384777 k. jayalalitha.angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. Lal Ahamed  Prof. & Head 7396024134 m.lalahamed@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

invitee 

(student) 

Mr.G.Surya 

Ranganadh 

BA/2021-

306 

8978440790 Grandhisur730@gmail.com 

 

 

S.V. Agricultural College, Tirupati 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.M.V.S.Naidu Prof. & Head 9441010254 mvs.naidu@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr.A.V.Nagavani Professor 6281335189 av.nagavani@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr.V.Sailaja Professor 9440183459 v.sailaja@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr.Y.Reddiramu Professor 9441885637 y.reddiramu@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr.K.Madhusudhan 

Reddy 

Asst. Prof. 8897892827 k.madhusudhanreddy@angrau.ac.

in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

M.Pavan Kalyan Ph.D. 

Student 

7981867675 pavannaickmude@gmail.com 

 

Agricultural College, Naira 

S.No. Committee Name  Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.V.Srinivasa Rao Professor 9441080987 v.srinivasarao@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr. G. Jogi Naidu Professor 8500960729 g.gopinaidu@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member L.Suryanarayana Professor 9441430344 l.suryanarayana@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. N.Sunanda Assoc.  Prof. 9440661261 n.sunanda@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. Y.Rajaselhar Asst. Professor 9490223244 y.rajasekhar@ angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

G. Sai Teja IV year 

NA/2021-055 

7842329383 Saitejagandham8@gmail.com 



 

Agricultural College, Mahanandi 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. L. Vijaya Bhaskar Prof. & Head  8500079882 l.vijayabhaskar@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr. A. Subbarami 

Reddy 

Prof. & Head  9440220038 a.subbaramireddy@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr. K. Swarajya 

Lakshmi 

Professor 

 

9440350689 k.swarajyalakshmi@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. E.S.V. Narayana 

Rao 

Assoc. Prof. 

 

8500973461 esv.narayanarao@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. A. Trivikrama 

Reddy 

Assoc. Prof. 

 

9739316931 Atr2050@gmail.com 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

A. Bharath Simha 

 

III Year 

MA/2022-013 

8985259833 Bharathsimhasupd@gmail.com 

 

Agricultural College, Rajamahendravaram 

S. No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. P.L.R.J. 

Praveena 

Prof. & Head 

 

9441207358 plrj.praveena@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr. T. Usharani Professor 9491295568 t.usharani@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr. S. V. Bhavani 

Prasad 

Prof. & Head 

 

9030641306 sv.bhavaniprasad@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. D. Sekhar  Professor 9490628777 d.sekhar@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. H. Srinivasa Rao Asst. Prof.& 

Head 

8143059408 h.srinivasarao@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

Kum. Ch. Vinuthna KA/2021-098 7995474667 Vinuthnachinta970@gmail.com 

 

SMGR  Agricultural College, Udayagiri 

S. No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. G. Krishna 

Reddy 

Associate 

Dean 

9959534715 ad.agcudayagiri@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr. T. Gopi Krishna Prof. & Head  9000016323 t.gopikrishna@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr. M. Krishna Tej Asst. Prof.  & 

Head 

9047737309 m.krishnatej@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. N. Sunitha Prof. & Head  7780759526 n.sunitha@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. G. Raghunadha 

Reddy 

Prof. & Head  9848321232 g.raghunadhareddy@angrau.ac.

in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

M. Harsha Priya 

(U/A/2022-040) 

III Year  

Student 

7013765967 Harshapriya7104@angrau.ac.in 

 

 



Agricultural College, Pulivendula 

S. No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. G. Kishore Babu Associate Dean 9347074500 Adagcpvdl@angrau.ac.in 

  2 Member Dr. G. Ramarao Professor 9440137105 g.ramarao@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr.R. Lakshmipathy Professor 9182115274 r.lakshmipathy@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. K. N. Srinivasulu Asst.  Prof. 9502338151 Kn.srinivasulu@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. C. Prathyusha Asst. Professor 9010536966 c.prathyusha@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

V. Subramanyam II Year 

PA/2023-51 

8074685616 Vsubbu8074@gmail.com 

 

Dr. NTR College of Agricultural Engineering, Bapatla 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. D.D.Smith Associate Dean 9989625205 ad.caebpt@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr. G.Ravi Babu Prof. & Head 9848572321 g.ravibabu@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr. H.V.HemaKumar Prof. & Head 8179815632 Hv.hemakumar@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr.K.V.S.Ramireddy Prof. & Head 9490845917 Kvs.ramireddy@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr. K.Lavanya Asst. Professor 

& Head 

9295350600 k.lavanya@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

R. Rama Prathap Ph.D. Student 9849904782 Ranaprathap9898@gmail.com 

 

College of Agricultural Engineering, Madakasira 

S. No. Committee Name Designation Phone No E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. G. Muralee 

Krishna 

Professor 9866832755 g.muralikrishna@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr. P. Sumathi Assoc. Professor 8919516984 p.sumathi@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr. B. Hari Bau Assoc. Professor 9182780358 b.haribabu@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr. B. Manjula Asst. Professor 9703582436 b.manjula@angrau.ac,in 

5 Member Dr. N. Kishore Asst. Professor 8500856998 n.kishore@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

B. Hemachandu  

 

Third Year 

MED/2023-019 

9030343960 Chandu903034@gmail.com 

 

Dr. NTR College of Food Science and Technology,  Bapatla 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.M.Sardhar Baig Assoc. Dean 9985589428 ad.cfstbpt@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr.N.Vinoda Asst. Professor 9849724314 n.vinoda@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr.Ch.Someswara Rao Asst. Professor  7842398532 Ch.someswararao@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr.E.Gowthami Asst. Professor   8919068245 e.gowthami@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr.S.BlessySagar Asst. Professor  9160120292 s.blessysagar@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

V.Munna Naik Final Year 

Student 

9603260307 Munna988582@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:g.muralikrishna@angrau


College of Food Science and Technology, Pulivendula 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.M.Madhava Assoc. Dean 9177776692 Ad.cfstpvdl@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Mrs.R.Aruna Asst. Professor 6303036269 r.aruna@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr.Kirthy Reddy.M Asst. Professor 9393941234 m.kirthyreddy@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr.P.Jayamma Asst. Professor 9704059039 p.jayamma@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr.K.Niveditha  Asst. Professor 9963662789 k.niveditha@angrau.ac.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

K.Tharun II Year Student 7981101744 Tharunkaramala2004@gmail

.com 

College of Community Science, Lam, Guntur 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E - Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.M.S.Chaitanya 

Kumari 

Associate Dean 8331024686 Ad.ccslam@angrau.ac.in 

2 Member Dr.K.Dhanasree Asst. Professor  949419229 k.dhanasree@angrau.ac.in 

3 Member Dr.A. Poornima Asst. Professor 8019560208 a.poornima@angrau.ac.in 

4 Member Dr.V.Prasuna Asst. Professor  9618057162 v.prasuna@angrau.ac.in 

5 Member Dr.G.Nirmala Devi Asst. Professor  9849791198 g.nirmaladevi@angrau.ac.in  

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

D.Sravanti III Year 

GH/2022-006 

9502161281 Sdirisinala821@gmail.com 

 

Srikrishna Devarayara College of Agricultural Sciences, Ananthapuramu (SKCAS) 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1  Chairman Dr. M. Rama Krishna    Prof. & Head 9959670365 mucharlarama@gmail.com 

2 Member Dr. G. Govardhan Asst. Prof. & 

Head.  

8106126692 Govardhan.anantapur@ 

gmailcom 

3 Member Dr. B. Venkatesh Asst. Prof.  9743304005 Venkihmr5@rediffmail.com 

4 Member Ms. Bhanu Rekha Asst. Prof.  8106935118 karanambhanurekha@ 

gmail.com 

5 Member Dr. C. Deepa Asst. Prof. & 

Head 

8886163633 Deepaaext@gmail.com 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

V. Sreeramulu Final Year  9014382155 Ram696485@gmail.com 

 

SBVR Agricultural College, Badvel 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.G.C.S.Rao Associate Dean 8367536572 ad.sbvrag@sbvr.in 

2 Member Dr.V.Surendra Assoc. Professor 

& Head 

7075602429 plantpathology.hod.sbvr 

ag@sbvr.in 

3 Member Ms. K. Suneethamma Asst. Professor 

& Head 

8341496021 entomology@sbvr.in 

4 Member Mr. K. Sushma 

Swaraj 

Asst. Professor 9347202978 gentics1sbvr@sbvr.in 

5 Member Mr. G. Sabitha Asst. Professor 8522057554 gentics2sbvr@sbvr.in 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

M. Krishnaiah Final Year  9381977606 Krishnamanaidu57@ 

gmail.com 

mailto:g.nirmaladevi@angrau.ac.in


Kadiri Babu Rao College of Agriculture, C S Puram (KBRCA) 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.D.Raghupathi Associate Dean 7259906336 Raghupathidantapur@gmail. 

com 

2 Member Mr.J.Susmitha 

Rachel 

Asst. Professor 

 

7571979711 Rachelsusmitha6@gmail.com 

3 Member Dr.P.Chaithanya Asst. Professor 7981707643 Chaithanya12434@gmail.com 

4 Member Mr.A S K Swamy 

Sagireddy 

Asst. Professor 

 

8688566447 Amruth8sai@gmail.com 

5 Member Mr.Chaithra. G.M Asst. Professor 7259290100 Chaithrakalappa5172@gmail.com 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

Mr.Manoj Yadav.V IV Year Student 

KAA/2021-018 

8106121296 Vangayadav6@gmail.com 

 

Sri Kinjarapu Yarrannaidu College of Agricultural Science, S.S.R.Puram (Etcherla) 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E - Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.K.Mosha Associate Dean 7569498970 kasapogumosha@yahoo.com 

2 Member Dr.V.Sravani Asst. Professor 

 

7995881825 Sravanivelamala1995@ 

gmail.com 

3 Member Dr.M.S.V.Satya 

narayana 

Asst. Professor 

 

9493475601 Shivamaaragaani7@gmail.com 

4 Member Dr.D.Devika Rani Asst. Professor 6305070228 Devi.damar@gmail.com 

5 Member Dr.V.S.L.Rajrushi  Asst. Professor 8555945379 Rajrushi61agrico@gmail.com 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

Mr.S.Niranjan IV Year Student 

VAA/2021-029 

9392648973 sanapalaniranjan@gmail.com 

N.S. Agricultural College, Markapur 

S.No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E - Mail 

1 Chairman Dr.R.V.S.K. 

Reddy 

Associate Dean 9014751265 nsagriculturalcollege@gmail. 

com 

2 Member Dr.M.V.Lakshmi Asst. Professor 9959960100 Mvlakshmi1582@gmail.com 

3 Member Dr.Ratna Priyanka.R Asst. Professor 8300908438 rrpriyankaa@gmail. com 

4 Member Mr.D.Janakinadhvar

ma 

Asst. Professor 9381097652 janakinadhvarma@gmail.com 

5 Member Dr.K.Lakshmaiah Asst. Professor 9885367153 kathari.horti@gmail.com 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

Mr.M.Akhil Kumar 

Bala 

III Year 

NAA/2022-002 

 

7036383600 akhilkumarbala04@gmail.com 

J.C. Diwakar Reddy Agricultural College, Tadipatri 

S. No. Committee Name Designation Phone No. E-Mail 

1 Chairman Dr. K. T. Ranga 

Swamy 

Professor 9916063028 ktruasb@rediffmail.com 

2 Member Mr.SK.Yesdhanulla Asst. Professor 8106148326 Yesdhanshaik79@gmail.com 

3 Member Dr. B. Jayasree Asst. Professor 8333054419 Jayasreereddyphd@gmail.com 

4 Member Dr. A. Mahanthesh Asst. Professor 9392799620 Amahantheshcae17@gmail. 

com 

5 Member Mr. K. Rajitha Asst. Professor 9390991427 karivemularajitha@gmail.com 

6 Special 

Invitee 

(Student) 

Raju Kumar L IV Year Student 7997071075 Rajukumarlalam725@gmail. 

com 



 

 


